

\234
SLP(C)No. 4569 OF 2001

ITEM No.33

Court No. 7

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4569/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 25/01/2001 in MA 2079/00
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

AMAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NAGAR PALIKA NIGAM, BHOPAL & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. and for
permission to submit additional document(s)

(with IA.No.5 appln.for directions)

Date : 11/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr.S.B. Sanyal,Sr.Adv.
Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.
Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.SP2
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
List on a non-miscellaneous day after four weeks
for final disposal.

.SP1

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(S.Malkani)
Court Master